
commercial screen, ultra-wide high-definition picture quality is 
better, front AG tempered glass, anti-glare and flicker-free screen, effectively
eliminating visual fatigue.

1mm recognition accuracy*+20 points of touch*, a real experience like pen and
paper writing. Tables, pictures, etc. can be inserted to make expression more
accurate. Supports mobile phone scanning and email , local storage and many
other convenient storage methods.
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It integrates projector, whiteboard, computer, monitor, audio and advertising machine into
one machine. It has multiple functions, great value and super power. It is simple but not
simple.

Fourth-class narrow bezel, patented appearance design, easy switching between horizontal
and vertical screens, meeting the display and interaction needs of different scenes.

https://multimagotrade.com/contact-us/


Input interface

Content

Model

Backlight

Resolution

Viewing angle

Brightness

Contrast ratio

Response time

Color

System

Storage

Output interface

Speaker

Camera

MIC

Power

Operating voltage

Product 
dimension(W*D*H)
Packing 
dimension(W*D*H)

1490*910*78

65T3D

/

/

≤250W

1600*190*1015 1830*210*1150

T3D Series Android 13 
4+32 TOUCH-W/O Camera&MIC

75T3D 

DLED

3840*2160

178° (H)/178° (V)

350nits

 5000:1

6.5ms

1.07G

Android 13

RAM/4G+ROM/32G

86T3D

： ， ，

： ， ， ，
： ， ， ，

， ， ，

2*16W(8Ω)

/

/

/

/

≤350W≤300W 

100-240V, 50/60Hz

1720*1035*78 1970*1175*78

 2080*210*1300

65T2W

4800W

8 PCS

≤250W

1485.6*900*98

1600*190*1015 1830*210*1150

 HDMI out

2*15W(8Ω)

4800W 4800W

8 PCS

≤350W

8 PCS

≤300W 

100-240V, 50/60Hz

1708*1025*98 1954*1163*98

2080*210*1300

T2W Series Newest Android 14 
8+128 TOUCH-With Camera&MIC

75T2W 85T2W

DLED

3840*2160

178°(H/V)

350cd/m²

Dynamic Contrast 10000:1

8ms

1.07B(10 bit)

Android 14.0

4+32

RS232 Main Power USB2.0 USB3.0 
Ear phone TF CARD RJ45 IN HDMI IN 2.0 

98T2W

4800W

8 PCS

≤400W

2225*1331*98

2340*300*1430

Side Interface HDMI*2 USB2.0*1 USB3.0*1public-USB2.0*1
(Public USB)

Rear Interface RS232*1 RJ45*1 AUDIO*1 VGA*1,Type-C*1
Front Interface Type-C*1 HDMI*1 Touch*1 USB3.0*2

AV(mini)*1 LINE*1 ,OPTICAL(SPDIF)*1 TOUCH*1
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Input interface

Content

Model

Backlight

Resolution

Viewing angle

Brightness

Contrast ratio

Response time

Color

System

Storage

Output interface

Speaker

Camera

MIC

Power

Operating voltage

Product 
dimension(W*D*H)

Packing 
dimension(W*D*H)

/

/

≤150W

1230*710*67mm

T55H6

1330*150*830mm

1448*832*68mm

1560*180*935mm

H6 Series Android 11 4G+32G

T65H6

DLED

3840*2160

178° (H)/178° (V)

300nits

5000:1

6.5ms

1.07G

Android 11

RAM/4G+ROM/32G

， ，

： ， ， ，

2*10W(8Ω)

/

/

≤200W

100-240V, 50/60Hz

/

/

≤250W

T75H6

 1810*175*1090mm

1669*956*74 mmmm

Side Interface：RJ45*1,LINE*1,HDMI*2USB2.0*1USB3.0*1,USB2.0*1(PUBLIC USB)
Rear Interface：OPTICAL OUT*1RS232*1,VGA*1,MIC*1,PC AUDIO*1，

Front Interface Type-C*1 HDMI*1 Touch*1 USB3.0*2

AV(mini)*1 LINE*1 ,OPTICAL(SPDIF)*1 TOUCH*1
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Interactive Signage
Digital Solution

Digital interactivity leads to repeat visits and improved customer
engagement. Human-machine interaction provides rewarding in-
person experience and possibly helps to turn your prospects into
customers.

https://multimagotrade.com/contact-us/


Content

Model

Backlight

Resolution

Viewing angle

Brightness

Contrast ratio

Response time

Color

System

Storage

Input interface

Output interface

Speaker

Power

Operating voltage

Product 
dimension(W*D*H)(mm)

Packing 
dimension(W*D*H)(mm)

E Series K Series X Series
Android 12 Android 12 Android 12 

4G+32G With Touch 4G+32G Without Touch 4G+32G Without Touch

E55LS E65LS 55K6-LS 65K6-LS 75X5LS 85X5LS 

ELED DLED

3840*2160

178° (H)/178° (V)

350nits 350nits 350nits 350nits 350nits 350nits

 5000:1

6.5ms

1.07G

Andriod12

4G +32G

USB2.0*1 /USB3.0*1 /RJ45 IN*1 HDMI IN 2.0*1

/

2*5W(8Ω)

≤120W ≤150W ≤120W ≤150W 

100-240V, 50/60Hz

≤250W ≤300W

723.4*1905.5*483   848*2000*550 720.4*1899*54   843.5*2000*550 945*1727*500 1070*1950*503

2000*190*840 2100*210*980   2000*190*840 2100*210*980 1810*180*1100     2030*180*1230
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Video Walls - the ultimate game-changer for unforgettable
experiences! 

Whether you're hosting a conference, trade show, or special
event, unleash the power of infinite flexibility with our cutting-
edge Video Wall solutions! �✨

� Imagine captivating your audience with stunning visuals that
stretch seamlessly across multiple screens, creating an immersive
environment like never before! With Video Walls, the possibilities
are endless - customize layouts, display dynamic content, and
amplify engagement with ease. 

https://multimagotrade.com/contact-us/


information power

Display information

Physical patchwork

Resolution

Brightness

Contrast

Viewing angle

Backlight type

HDMI input

DVI input

VGA input

Video input (BNC terminal)

Network cable input (RJ45)

Network cable output (RJ45)

power supply

＜

43" 46" 49" 55" 65"

0.88/1.7/3.5mm

1920X1080

500cd/m²

4000 ： 1

178°

HXV LED

Interface information

1

1

1

1

1

1

140W

https://multimagotrade.com/contact-us/


https://multimagotrade.com/contact-us/


Content

Model

Backlight 

Resolution 

Viewing angle

Brightness 

Contrast ratio

Response time

Color

System 

Storage

Input interface

Output interface

Speaker 

Power 

Operating voltage

Product 

dimension(W*D*H)(mm) 737.4*432*54 

Packing 

dimension(W*D*H)(mm) 845*130*545 

Advertising machine/Android 12 4G+32G/ horizontal
and vertical screen wall-mounted display

AC32 2K AC43 2K AC50 4K AC55 4K AC65 4K

ELED

1920*1080 3840*2160

178° (H)/178° (V)

350nits 350nits 350nits 350nits 350nits

 5000:1

6.5ms

16.7 M 1.07G

Andriod12

4G +32G

RS232 *1 DC Power*1 USB2.0*1 USB3.0*1 TF CARD *1 RJ45 IN*1 HDMI IN 2.0*1

LINE*1

2*5W(8Ω)

≤60W ≤80W ≤90W ≤120W ≤150W

100-240V, 50/60Hz

980*568*54 1135*655.4*54 1249*719.4*54 1467.5*842.5*54

1080*150*680 1240*150*775 1360*150*845 1570*150*960
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Content

Backlight

Model 

Backlight

Resolution

Viewing angle

Brightness

Contrast ratio

Response time

Color

System

Storage

Input interface

Output interface

Speaker

Power

Operating voltage

Packing dimension(W*D*H)(mm)

≤80W

980*568*54mm

1080*150*680mm 1240*150*775mm 1360*150*845mm 1570*150*960mm

≤90W ≤120W ≤150W

100-240V, 50/60Hz

1135*655.4*54mm 1249*719.4*54mm 1467.5*842.5*54mm

Advertising Display Android 12 4G+32G / horizontal and vertical screen wall-
mounted display /IR touch

EC43 2K-IR Touch EC50 4K-IR Touch EC55 4K-IR Touch EC65 4K-IR Touch

ELED

3840*2160

178° (H)/178° (V)

350nits 350nits 350nits 350nits

 5000:1

6.5ms

16.7M 1.07G

Andriod12 

4G +32G

RS232 *1 DC Power*1 USB2.0*1 USB3.0*1 TF CARD *1 RJ45 IN*1 HDMI IN 2.0*1

LINE*1

2*5W(8欧)

https://multimagotrade.com/contact-us/


Interface

Model

Size

Maximum display size

Resolution

Viewing angle

Input power 

Machine size

Packaging size

Net weight

Gross weight

Output interface
Left and right channels
System version

CPU

GPU

RAM
ROM

AE32

32 inch

698.4（H）×392.3(V) (mm)

1920(H)×1080(V)

178°(H/V)

100-240V/AC, 50/60Hz

700.4*448.5*53.7mm

840*130*545mm
10kg

13.3kg

DC Power*1 USB2.0*1 
USB3.0*1 TF CARD *1

RJ45 IN*1 HDMI IN 2.0*1

LINE*1
2*5W(8Ω)

Andriod 11.0

Amlogic T982 A55*4 64Bit 

main frequency2.0 GHz
Mali G52MP2

2G DDR / 4G
16G / 32G

AE43 AE55(2K) AE55(4K)

55 Inch43 inch 55 Inch

940.9（H）×529.3(V) (mm)1209.6（H）×680.4(V) (mm)1209.6（H）×680.4(V) (mm)

1920(H)×1080(V) 

178°(H/V) 

1920(H)×1080(V) 

178°(H/V) 

3840(H)×2160(V)

178°(H/V)

100-240V/AC, 50/60Hz100-240V/AC, 50/60Hz 100-240V/AC, 50/60Hz

982*572.3*62.6mm 1263.2*734*54mm 

1355*150*840 mm

1263.2*734*54mm

1355*150*840 mm
27kg

34.2kg

1080*150*680mm

14.5KG 

19.5KG 
DC Power*1 USB2.0*1 

27kg 

34.2kg 
DC Power*1 USB2.0*1 

DC Power*1 USB2.0*1 
USB3.0*1 TF CARD *1 USB3.0*1 TF CARD *1 USB3.0*1 TF CARD *1

RJ45 IN*1 HDMI IN 2.0*1 RJ45 IN*1 HDMI IN 2.0*1 RJ45 IN*1 HDMI IN 2.0*1

LINE*1
2*5W(8Ω)

Andriod 11.0

LINE*1 
2*5W(8Ω) 

LINE*1 
2*5W(8Ω) 

Andriod 11.0 Andriod 11.0

Amlogic T982 A55*4 64Bit Amlogic T982 A55*4 64Bit Amlogic T982 A55*4 64Bit 

main frequency2.0 GHz
Mali G52MP2

2G DDR / 4G
16G / 32G

main frequency2.0 GHz
Mali G52MP2

2G DDR / 4G
16G / 32G

main frequency2.0 GHz
Mali G52MP2

2G DDR / 4G
16G / 32G
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Shopping Entrance & External Facade

As the gateway to the Shopping mall, multi displays can
quickly translate into business value by displaying dining
options, upcoming events and more, making it the perfect
place to advertise. 

The eye-catching LCD display design and bright, colorful
video displays make for an impressive that keeps visitors
coming back.
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information power

Display information

Physical patchwork

Resolution

Brightness

Contrast

Viewing angle

Backlight type

HDMI input

DVI input

VGA input

Video input (BNC terminal)

Network cable input (RJ45)

Network cable output (RJ45)

power supply

＜

65"75”85”98”

1.5mm

3840X2160

320-350cd/m²

5000 : 1

178°

HXV LED

Interface information

1

1

1

1

1

1

140W
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Create An Immersive Decorative Effect

Firmly catching customers’ eyes in noisy environment, the rich color-
changing display LCD displays with an internal casino establishes an
exciting atmosphere and interior experience. 

We can recommend the right LCD display solution for your interior
design needs, and we can customize the LCD display with curved,
spherical, strip, and more.
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I/O 

Model
Size

Type

Touch
Interface

Ratio

Shape

Display Area
Resolution
Response Time

Color

Luminance
Contrast

Visual Angle

Product Color

Curvature

Audio Interface

capacitance
USB

WD-WG6532
32

C-Sharp

16:09

Curved Screen, 
R1800

698.4×392.85mm

1920×1080（FHD)
8ms

16.7M

250cd/m²

3000:1

89/89/89/89 
(Typ.)(CR≥10)

capacitance
USB

WD-WG6531
32

C-Sharp with Lamp

Black Black 
(white is optional) (white is optional)

R1800R1800 
Audio In/Earphone Audio In/Earphone 

Out Out

HDMI、VGA 、USBHDMI、VGA 、USB

capacitance
USB

Black
(white is optional)

R1800

Audio In/Earphone 
Out

HDMI、VGA 、USB

WD-WG6533
32

J-shaped with lamp

capacitance
USB

HDMI、VGA 、USB

WD-WG6542
43

C-shaped with lamp

Black 
(white is optional)

R1500

Audio In/Earphone Out

capacitance
USB

WD-WG6541
43

J-shaped with lamp

Black 
(white is optional)

R1500

Audio In/Earphone 
Out

HDMI、VGA 、USB

capacitance
USB

capacitance
USB

capacitance
USB

16:09
Curved Screen, 

16:09 16:09 16:09 16:09 16:09 
Curved Screen, 

16:09

R1800 Curved Screen, R1800 Curved Screen, R1500 Curved Screen, R1500Curved Screen, R1500 Curved Screen, 
R1500 R1500

1209.6×680.4mm698.4×392.85mm 

1920×1080（FHD) 
8ms 

698.4×392.85mm 

1920×1080（FHD) 
8ms 

941.148×529.416 

3840×2160（UHD） 
6ms 

 16.7M/1.07B , 67% 

941.148×529.416 

3840×2160（UHD） 
6ms 

1209.6×680.4mm 1209.6×680.4mm 

3840×2160（UHD） 3840×2160（UHD）3840×2160（UHD）
8ms 8ms 8ms

1.07B , 68% NTSC

500cd/m²
4000:1

16.7M 16.7M 16.7M/1.07B , 67% 
NTSC NTSC 1.07B , 68% NTSC 1.07B , 68% NTSC

250cd/m² 

3000:1 
89/89/89/89 
(Typ.)(CR≥10) 

250cd/m² 

3000:1 
89/89/89/89 
(Typ.)(CR≥10) 

400cd/m² 

1000:1 
89/89/89/89 
(Typ.)(CR≥10) 

400cd/m² 

1000:1 
89/89/89/89 
(Typ.)(CR≥10) 

500cd/m² 

4000:1 
89/89/89/89 
(Typ.)(CR≥10) 

500cd/m² 

4000:1 
89/89/89/89 
(Typ.)(CR≥10) 

89/89/89/89 
(Typ.)(CR≥10)

WD-WG6555
55 

WD-WG6556
55 

WD-WG6556
55

C-shaped with lampC-shaped with lampJ-shaped with lamp

Black Black
(white is optional)

Black
(white is optional)

R1500
(white is optional)

R1500 
Audio In/Earphone

Out 

R1500 
Audio In/Earphone Audio In/Earphone 

Out Out

HDMI *3、DP *1、HDMI *3、DP *1、 HDMI *3、DP *1、
USB -A*1、USB-B*1USB -A*1、USB-B*1USB -A*1、USB-B*1
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Modernize Your Place

Use our Led Display Solutions, Stand out loud and clear from
the competition with show-stopping displays that light up the
floor, accent architecture, and create an immersive
experience.

Stimulating environments—guests want to feel as though
they’re surrounded by entertainment. Interactive HD screens
can enhance the guest experience and make more exciting.
Use large video walls to draw in traffic from across the floor,
or mount screens throughout the area with news updates,
sporting events, or other popular broadcasts.
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Product 
Pixel pitch 
Pixel density
Module
resolution
Module power
Module size
Box specification
Drive mode
Brightness
Refresh rate
Viewing distance
Maximum power
Drive IC

P2 2mm

250000dot/㎡

128*64dots 

25W

256*128mm

512*512mm

1/32S

≥1200cd

≥1920Hz

2-10m

1200W/㎡

FM6124

P2.5

2.5mm

160000dot/㎡

64*64dots

15W
160*160mm
480*480mm

1/32S
≥1200cd

≥1920Hz
2.5-18m

800W/㎡
FM6124

P3

3mm

111111dot/㎡

64*64dots

15W
192*192mm
576*576mm

1/32S
≥1300cd

≥1920Hz
3-10m

800W/㎡
FM6124

P4

4mm

62500dot/㎡

64*32dots

20W
256*128mm
512*512mm

1/16S
≥1200cd

≥1920Hz
4-28m

860W/㎡
FM6124

P5

5mm

40000dot/㎡

64*16dots

20W
320*160mm
640*640mm

1/16S
≥1400cd

≥1920Hz
5-35m

700W/㎡
FM6124

P6

6mm

27777dot/㎡

64*32dots

20W
192* 192mm
576*576mm

1/16S
≥1500cd

≥1920Hz
6-42m

700W/㎡
FM6124
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Product 

Pixel pitch 

Pixel density

Module resolution

Module power

Module size Box

specification Drive

mode Brightness

Refresh rate

Viewing distance

Maximum power

Drive IC

P1.25 

1.25mm

640000dot/㎡

160*120dots

30W

200*150mm

400*300mm

1/60S

≥800cd

≥1920Hz

2-50m 1250W/㎡

ICN2153

≥800cd
≥1920Hz

2-50m

900W/㎡

ICN2153

≥800cd
≥1920Hz

2-50m

1000W/㎡

ICN2153

≥1000cd

≥1920Hz

2-50m

1000W/㎡

ICN2153

P1.86

1.86mm 

P1 .875

1.875mm

288906dot/㎡ 284444dot/㎡

192*86dots

25W

320*160mm

640*640mm 

1/43S

≥1000cd

≥1920Hz 

2-50m

 1000W/㎡

ICN2153 

128* 128dots

20W

240*240mm

480*480mm

1/32S

≥1000cd

≥1920Hz

2-50m

1000W/㎡

ICN2153

P1.56

1.56mm

409600dot/㎡ 360000dot/㎡ 295664dot/㎡

P1.667

1.667mm 

P1.83

1.83mm

128*96dots 

30W 

200*150mm 

400*300mm 

1/48S 

120*90dots 

25W 

200*150mm 

400*300mm 

1/30S 

176*88dots

25W

320*160mm

640*640mm

1/58S 

•

•

•

•

•

Uniform brightness and chromaticity, no color cast, no seams, ultra-wide viewing angle

Intelligently adjustable color temperature, broadcast-level color gamut

Intelligent brightness adjustment, adaptive environment, no fatigue after long-term viewing

Ultra-high refresh display, fast frame change speed, eliminate ghosting and no tailing

Ultra-high contrast, ensuring the color performance of the picture
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Product Pixel

pitch Pixel

density Module

resolution

Module power

Module size

Box specification

Drive mode

Brightness

Refresh rate

Viewing distance

Maximum power

Drive IC

P2.5

2.5mm

160000dot/㎡

64*64dots

30W

160*160mm

640*640mm

1/16S

≥5000cd

≥1920Hz

2.5-50m

1200W/㎡

FM6124

P3 3mm

111111dot/ ㎡

64*64dots

45W

192*192mm

576*576mm

1/16S

5500-

6000cd

≥1920Hz

3-40m

1250W/㎡

FM6124

P4 4mm

62500dot/㎡

64*32dots

25W

256*128mm

512*512mm
1/8S

5500-

6000cd

≥1920Hz 4-

35m

1250W/ ㎡

FM6124

≥5500cd

≥1920Hz

5-35m

1200W/㎡

FM6124

P5 5mm

4000dot/㎡

32*32dots

25W

160*160mm

960*960m

m
1/8S

P6

6mm

27777dot/㎡

64*64dots

35W

192*192mm

576*576mm

1/8S

≥6000cd

≥1920Hz

6-70m

900W/㎡
FM6124

≥6500cd

≥1920Hz

10-70m

850W/㎡

FM6124

P8 8mm

15625dot/ ㎡

32*16dots

30W

256*128mm

768*768m

m
1/4S

•

•

•

•

Strong structure: The box adopts die stamping and folding technology, which has high strength; CNC precision
machining, accurate size and good consistency

Ultra-wide viewing angle: The horizontal and vertical viewing angles can reach 140°, and high-quality display
effects can be seen at all angles

Easy maintenance: The box has a rear door design, and the module can be maintained from the front/back

Energy saving and environmental protection: Excellent heat dissipation performance, low power consumption,
and high stability
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•

•

•

•

•

Ultra-flexible: can design rolling, bending and swinging effects according to customer needs

Ultra-thin: using special materials and advanced technology, ultra-thin and ultra-light, the weight of a
single module is only 85g

No box: reduces the weight of the LED screen, reduces costs, and can be designed in any shape according
to customer needs

Easy to install: adopts strong magnetic adsorption installation, direct adsorption

Quality assurance: 10,000 bending and folding tests, 1,500 days of terminal market application

Pixel pitch 

Pixel density

Module resolution

Module power

Module size 

Drive mode

Brightness

Refresh rate 

Viewing distance

Maximum power

Drive IC

≥800cd

≥1920Hz

1-30m

800W/㎡

ICN2153

≥800cd

≥1920Hz

3-30m

800W/㎡

ICN2153

48W

240*120mm

1/16S

≥800cd

≥1920Hz

3-30m

780W/㎡

FM6124

3mm

111111dot/㎡

80*40dots

4mm

62500dot/㎡

64*32dots

48W

256* 128mm

1/16S

≥800cd

≥1920Hz

4-30m

800W/㎡

FM6124

1.579mm

401111dot/㎡

152*76dots

35W

240*120mm

1/38S

1.875mm

284444dot/㎡

128*64dots

20W

240*120mm

1/32S 

≥800cd 

≥1920Hz 

2-30m 

780W/㎡

ICN2153

2mm

250000dot/㎡

128*64dots 

20W

256*128mm

1/32S 

≥780cd 

≥1920Hz 

2-30m 

7800W/㎡

FM6124

2.5mm

160000dot/㎡

128*64dots

20W

320*160mm

1/32S
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Product 

Pixel pitch 

Pixel density 

Module resolution

Module power 

Module size 

Box specification 

Drive mode 

Brightness 

Refresh rate 

Viewing distance

Maximum power 

Drive IC

≥1920Hz

160-240W/㎡

 400/800W/㎡ 

SM16218

P1

 1.9*3.9mm 

129,024dot/㎡ 

252*16dots 

504*128dits 

>42% 

1000*500mm 

＜3.5kg

800-4500 nits

≥1920Hz

160-240W/㎡

400/800W/㎡ 

CS2017

P2 

2.8*5.6mm 

61,952dot/㎡

\176*22dots 

352*88dits 

>45% 

1000*500mm 

＜3.5kg

800-5500 nits

＜3.5kg

800-5500 nits

≥1920Hz

160-240W/㎡

400/800W/㎡ 

CS2017

256*64dits 

>65%

1000*500mm

P3

3.91*7.81mm

32,768dot/㎡

128*16dots

>75%

1000*500mm 

＜3.5kg 

800-5500 nits

≥1920Hz 

160-240W/㎡

400/800W/㎡

CS2017

P5 

5.2*10.4mm

18,432dot/㎡

96*12dots

192*48dits

≥1920Hz

160-240W/㎡

400/800W/㎡ 

CS2017

P8 

7.8*7.8mm

16,384dot/㎡

64*16dots

128*64dits 

>65% 

1000*500mm 

＜3.5kg

800-5500 nits

＜3.5kg

800-8000 nits

≥1920Hz

160-240W/㎡

400/800W/㎡ 

CS2017

96*48dits 

>75%

1000*500mm

P10

10.4*10.4mm

9,216dot/㎡

48*12dots

•

•

•

•

Highly transparent: borderless design, high
transparency, little effect on the lighting perspective
of the glass curtain wall

Slim and light: the screen thickness is 3.5 mm, and the
product weighs only about 7 kg per square meter

Wide viewing angle: 160° viewing angle, the screen
can be viewed from multiple angles

Easy to install: modular design, easy to assemble and
install the box

https://multimagotrade.com/contact-us/

